Cathy Crowe Office: 214-850-4527
All Star Home Group Realty Fax: 214-292-8862 A
cathy@allstarhomegroup.com ’=\
Ntreis

Median Price Per Square Foot

== Entire MLS === Tarrant County
$210

$200

$190

$180

$170

$160

$150

$140 T T T
1-2021 1-2022 1-2023 1-2024
Entire MLS & Tarrant County

Each data point is one month of activity. Data is from May 3, 2024.

All data from NTREIS. Data deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. NTREIS Trends © 2024 ShowingTime.



